P12000062397

<u>.</u>		
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800237389358

07/16/12--01036--015 **78.75

12 JUL 16 PH 4: 3:
ALLAHASSEE, PLONE

-X 07/17/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: KITCHEN SOLUTIONS GROUP, INC				
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an o	original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation ar	nd a check for:	
S70.00 Filing Fe	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL C	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	NELSON S SAMOUR			
	Name	e (Printed or typed)		
	2841 SW 176 TER			
	<u>-</u>	Address		
!	MIRAMAR, FL 33029	State & Zip		
! -	954-639-7203	elephone number		
<u> </u>	samour@comcast.net E-mail address: (to be use	·	t notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corp	IAME oration shall be: KITCHEN SOLUTIC	NS GROUP, INC	·
ARTICLE II F	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
28	Principal <u>street</u> address 41 sw 176 ter	Mailing	address, if different is:
20	41 34 170 (6)		
<u>Mir</u>	ramar, FL 33029		
	URPOSE ch the corporation is organized is: e, buy and sell cookware and kitche	n appliances.	
ARTICLE IV . S		e	
Name and Title	:Nelson S Samour. President		
Address:	2841 SW 176 TER	Address:	·
	MIRAMAR, FL. 33029		
Name and Title	: <u> </u>	Name and Title:	<u> </u>
Address:			
Name and Title	o:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT		
	la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	P. 12
Name:	Nelson S Samour	_	F = 11
Address:	2841 SW 176 Ter	-	Enter the
	MIRAMAR, FL 33029	_	
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR		
	ess of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Nelson S Samour		
Address:	2841 SW 176 Ter	_	2021 0
	Miramar, FL 33029	- -	the state of the s
	as registered agent to accept service of process familiar with and accept the appaintment as reg		act in this capacity
	for the suash		June 7, 2012
7	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I suhmit this docum	ent and affir <u>m that the</u> facts stated herein are	true. I am aware that the	e false information submitted in
	artment of State constitutes a third degree felon		
	74	, processing an encourage ver	,
	A Bruger)		June 7, 2012
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date